
LAND VAN AALST            HOFSTADE                  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE Kleine Om 15-06-13 138 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.30       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  3  337763 419506510 103505.0 1824,92  

  2 D'HAESE FREDDY        LEDE      7  7  328340 428662510 103025.0 1819,90  

  3 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  2  336328 4276214 9 103659.0 1798,71  

  4 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  3  2  327647 4264135 8 103210.0 1798,61  

  5 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  1  327916 410550211 103244.0 1794,51  

  6 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  9  331097 3030114 7 103446.0 1791,97  

  7 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  1       2 4295501 8 103447.0 1791,81  

  8 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  2  325896 425281512 103159.9 1790,65  

  9 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  1  329701 412843111 103418.0 1788,94  

 10 VAN BOVEN HERMAN      SCHELLEB  4  2  329868 4152266 9 103442.0 1785,97  

 11 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  3  333870 422657310 103700.0 1785,40  

 12 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE      2  1  328840 415788411 103413.0 1785,07  

 13 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      6  3  326705 410425311 103320.0 1782,03  

 14 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  3       2 403734010 103859.0 1779,67  

 15 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  3  3  330214 402771811 103533.0 1779,65  

 16 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  1       2 4298794 9 103754.0 1776,85  

 17 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  3  1       2 402780011 103635.0 1769,79  

 18 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  4       2 425281812 103408.9 1769,75  

 19 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  3       3 425282912 103429.9 1766,39  

 20 GALLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  2  1  328168 427862111 103549.0 1766,08  

 21 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  7       4 411602311 103501.9 1761,30  

 22 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      6  6       2 422911510 103539.0 1759,79  

 23 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  4       3 4276211 9 104114.0 1758,73  

 24 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  2       2 4239931 9 104204.0 1758,57  

 25 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  1       4 4276213 9 104118.0 1758,12  

 26 FRANCOIS WILLY        SERSKAMP  3  1  327666 411676911 103630.0 1756,92  

 27 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      5  4  326818 420831310 103620.2 1753,91  

 28 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  2       3 428229911 103859.0 1751,99  

 29 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  8       4 4299358 9 103859.0 1751,99  

 30 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      6  3  326388 422851010 103624.0 1751,01  

 31 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   4  4  327870 422401910 103721.1 1750,02  

 32 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  4       3 404507411 104324.0 1746,45  

 33 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  3       2 428971810 103821.0 1740,99  

 34 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  2       2 412842411 103944.0 1737,71  

 35 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      6  5       3 410420811 103824.0 1734,10  

 36 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  6       5 427485510 103756.9 1733,97  

 37 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   4  3       2 4271077 9 103919.1 1731,84  

 38 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  3       5 4299345 9 104118.0 1730,77  

 39 CALLEBAUT ELLEN       HERDERSE  1  1  330328 410341811 104100.8 1729,35  

 40 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  3  1       2 4264136 8 104004.0 1723,85  

 41 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  7       3 427793312 104117.0 1723,63  

 42 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  2  2  328057 428242511 104027.0 1722,54  

 43 DE PAUW WILLY         BERLARE   4  2  333954 402625211 104353.0 1722,45  

 44 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  5       6 428228111 104220.0 1721,47  

 45 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   4  1       3 412154911 104028.1 1721,39  

 46 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  6       4 4117226 9 104143.0 1719,73  

 47 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   3  3  333580 410481411 104402.0 1719,19  

 48 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  4       7 4295521 8 104242.0 1718,20  

 49 V.MIGERODE V.-LUYTEN  BERLARE   4  3  333848 400836412 104425.0 1717,18  

 50 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  5       6 411601711 103949.9 1716,76  

 51 VAN BOVEN HERMAN      SCHELLEB  4  3       2 418368810 104229.0 1713,75  

 52 BERT CONST.& ZOON     OUDEGEM   3  1  334614 427858311 104518.0 1713,33  

 53 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  5       3 422657410 104459.0 1712,30  

 54 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  8       5 407517212 104247.0 1710,22  

 55 VAN BOVEN SYLVAIN     SCHELLEB  2  2  329700 4001562 9 104307.0 1707,26  

 56 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  3  2       3 402772111 104333.0 1706,09  

 57 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11 10       8 4299302 9 104406.0 1705,81  

 58 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  2       4 4298774 9 104601.0 1703,27  

 59 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  2       3 410550111 104235.0 1702,72  

 60 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  4       4 427379610 104250.0 1700,52  

 61 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  9       6 427900210 104354.0 1700,37  

 62 VAN BOVEN HERMAN      SCHELLEB  4  1       3 4169900 9 104408.0 1699,18  

 63 VERSPORTEN DANIEL     SCHELLEB  1  1  330199 419913210 104430.0 1697,68  

 64 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  3  3  325833 410728711 104156.0 1697,64  

 65 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  3  1       2 426332110 104157.0 1697,49  

 66 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  3  2  329717 428235211 104416.0 1697,24  

 67 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      2  2  328889 422811010 104400.0 1695,30  

 68 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      5  1       2 409555212 104255.2 1694,06  

 69 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      5  2       3 420834010 104316.2 1690,99  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LAND VAN AALST            HOFSTADE                  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE Kleine Om 15-06-13 189 JAARLINGEN    LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.30       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  6  336328 402491812 103548.0 1810,16  

  2 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  1       2 402491112 103550.0 1809,84  

  3 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  1       2 425281512 103159.9 1790,65  

  4 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  5       2 425282312 103159.9 1790,65  

  5 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  6  326388 408068012 103229.0 1788,59  

  6 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  7       2 408061812 103250.0 1785,17  

  7 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB  6  4  329701 407515712 103542.0 1775,45  

  8 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  3       3 425281812 103408.9 1769,75  

  9 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  2  330214 400697012 103655.0 1766,64  

 10 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  2       4 425282912 103429.9 1766,39  

 11 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN  7  7  331097 427794612 103731.0 1765,69  

 12 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN  7  1       2 427794412 103804.0 1760,53  

 13 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  6       2 400692412 103739.0 1759,73  

 14 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  5  325833 407689912 103519.0 1758,25  

 15 BUYLE ETIENNE         BERLARE   4  4  333950 426607012 103956.0 1758,25  

 16 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS  HERDERSE  1  1  330328 408450712 103823.0 1753,49  

 17 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  4       3 402493412 104149.0 1753,38  

 18 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  4  335595 402598112 104145.0 1750,17  

 19 DE LOOR REMI          SERSKAMP  5  4  328298 425240312 103743.0 1748,90  

 20 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  3  337763 400870912 104324.0 1746,45  

 21 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  4       3 400693912 103934.0 1741,94  

 22 VERSPORTEN DANIEL     SCHELLEB  2  2  330199 427399412 103938.0 1741,25  

 23 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      4  1  326705 408080412 103738.0 1741,19  

 24 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  3       4 400694412 103939.0 1741,18  

 25 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  1       5 400695712 103942.0 1740,72  

 26 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  2       4 402492412 104320.0 1739,63  

 27 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  3       5 402493312 104341.0 1736,48  

 28 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  8  329717 427749212 103954.0 1736,27  

 29 GALLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  2  1  328168 427733012 103911.0 1734,66  

 30 RENNEBOOG PAUL        WETTEREN  6  2  327837 427709612 103905.0 1733,82  

 31 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  5  333580 408070912 104236.0 1731,98  

 32 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      6  4  328889 408216912 104016.0 1728,57  

 33 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  3       2 402598312 104410.0 1728,39  

 34 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  6       5 425280412 103834.9 1728,14  

 35 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  5  2  328057 430387712 103950.0 1728,13  

 36 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      6  5       2 408218412 104030.0 1726,45  

 37 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB  6  2       2 427793312 104117.0 1723,63  

 38 GALLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  2  2       2 427730912 104027.0 1723,12  

 39 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  1       2 407689612 103907.0 1722,92  



 40 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  7  333870 408378612 104351.0 1722,31  

 41 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      3  2  327916 408463512 104031.0 1721,19  

 42 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  4       2 400871112 104623.0 1719,92  

 43 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN  7  5       3 427797712 104237.0 1718,94  

 44 VAN DER LINDEN MARCEL SCHOONAA  5  5  331494 400816312 104256.0 1718,18  

 45 FRANCOIS WILLY        SERSKAMP  5  4  327666 427194112 104046.0 1717,63  

 46 V.MIGERODE V.-LUYTEN  BERLARE   2  1  333848 400836412 104425.0 1717,18  

 47 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  9       3 408061712 104005.0 1717,08  

 48 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE     13 12  328840 409661012 104141.0 1715,54  

 49 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  5  1  327647 407703412 104114.0 1713,34  

 50 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE     13  8       2 409657612 104214.0 1710,63  

 51 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  2       3 407687812 104029.0 1710,56  

 52 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB  6  3       3 407517212 104247.0 1710,22  

 53 DELVAEYE MICHEL       ERPE      1  1  326243 408265812 104052.0 1709,27  

 54 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  4       2 427749512 104257.0 1708,82  

 55 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      6  2       3 408216312 104230.0 1708,51  

 56 BUYLE ETIENNE         BERLARE   4  2       2 424831612 104529.0 1708,33  

 57 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  4       2 408073712 104525.0 1707,02  

 58 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  5       6 402491612 104711.0 1705,66  

 59 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  9       2 408379612 104554.0 1704,29  

 60 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  1       3 427747812 104357.0 1700,01  

 61 V.MIGERODE V.-LUYTEN  BERLARE   2  2       2 405826512 104624.0 1699,84  

 62 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  5       6 400697612 104427.0 1698,19  

 63 HEYSE MARCEL          LEDE      2  2  328786 406527912 104340.0 1697,69  

 64 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  4       4 407689212 104159.0 1697,19  

 65 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  4       3 408375412 104646.0 1696,78  

 66 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  1       3 402597512 104750.0 1696,35  

 67 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  6       5 407684412 104205.0 1696,31  

 68 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      6  1  326818 409555212 104255.2 1694,06  

 69 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  5  5       2 427738712 104351.0 1692,32  

 70 BUYLE ETIENNE         BERLARE   4  1       3 424832312 104724.0 1691,74  

 71 DE COSTER MARC        UITBERGE  6  5  331853 400606312 104619.0 1690,40  

 72 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  5  4       2 407700512 104353.0 1689,92  

 73 FRANCOIS WILLY        SERSKAMP  5  3       2 427198312 104355.0 1689,73  

 74 DE LOOR REMI          SERSKAMP  5  5       2 425242312 104447.0 1685,45  

 75 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  3       4 408066612 104350.0 1683,86  

 76 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      6  6       2 409552412 104408.2 1683,44  

 77 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  4       6 425286012 104341.9 1682,49  

 78 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  5       4 427748412 104622.0 1679,09  

 79 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      3  1       2 408463312 104542.0 1675,61  

 80 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  1       5 408068312 104449.0 1675,36  

 81 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE     13  9       3 409659012 104618.0 1675,19  

 82 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  2       4 402597912 105032.0 1673,51  

 83 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  2       3 408072112 104931.0 1671,94  

 84 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  2       4 408377612 104946.0 1671,30  

 85 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  2       3 400872512 105215.0 1670,03  

 86 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  3       4 408075712 105009.0 1666,65  

 87 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   8  5  327870 414069712 104646.1 1666,27  

 88 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      6  3       3 409551712 104610.2 1665,99  

 89 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   8  3       2 425967612 104649.1 1665,85  

 90 DE COSTER MARC        UITBERGE  6  6       2 400609012 104931.0 1663,28  

 91 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  5  3       3 428213512 104736.0 1660,21  

 92 VERSPORTEN DANIEL     SCHELLEB  2  1       2 427399212 104910.0 1657,90  

 93 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  5       4 400874312 105419.0 1653,13  

 94 DE COSTER MARC        UITBERGE  6  2       3 408223412 105046.0 1652,93  

 95 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  1       5 408377712 105208.0 1651,73  

 

LAND VAN AALST            HOFSTADE                  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE Grote Omt 15-06-13 207 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  3  337763 419506510 103505.0 1824,92  

  2 D'HAESE FREDDY        LEDE      7  7  328340 428662510 103025.0 1819,90  

  3 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  5  339102 428025010 103634.0 1817,59  

  4 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33  5  341502 431130210 103804.0 1815,86  

  5 EECKHOUDT LUC         GREMBERG  3  1  339114 403162411 103729.9 1808,62  

  6 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      2  2  338038 401189311 103751.0 1799,51  

  7 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  2  336328 4276214 9 103659.0 1798,71  

  8 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  3  2  327647 4264135 8 103210.0 1798,61  

  9 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  1  327916 410550211 103244.0 1794,51  

 10 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  6       2 428027610 103908.0 1792,93  

 11 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 13       2 419758410 104029.0 1792,82  

 12 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11 10       3 429109111 103910.0 1792,61  

 13 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  9  331097 3030114 7 103446.0 1791,97  

 14 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  1       2 4295501 8 103447.0 1791,81  

 15 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  2  325896 425281512 103159.9 1790,65  

 16 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  1  329701 412843111 103418.0 1788,94  

 17 VAN BOVEN HERMAN      SCHELLEB  4  2  329868 4152266 9 103442.0 1785,97  

 18 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  3  333870 422657310 103700.0 1785,40  

 19 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  8       4 429111911 103957.0 1785,22  

 20 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE      2  1  328840 415788411 103413.0 1785,07  

 21 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      6  3  326705 410425311 103320.0 1782,03  

 22 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  3       2 403734010 103859.0 1779,67  

 23 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  3  3  330214 402771811 103533.0 1779,65  

 24 EECKHOUDT LUC         GREMBERG  3  3       2 403161711 104049.9 1777,03  

 25 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  1       2 4298794 9 103754.0 1776,85  

 26 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  2  340417 413838210 104139.0 1776,24  

 27 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  4       2 403116711 104141.0 1775,93  

 28 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 25       3 402968011 104218.0 1775,88  

 29 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 19       4 419617210 104228.0 1774,34  

 30 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 22       5 402963111 104233.0 1773,58  

 31 VERMEIR JOZEF         GREMBERG  6  1  341008 403186811 104217.0 1773,47  

 32 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  3  1       2 402780011 103635.0 1769,79  

 33 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  4       2 425281812 103408.9 1769,75  

 34 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  3       3 425282912 103429.9 1766,39  

 35 GALLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  2  1  328168 427862111 103549.0 1766,08  

 36 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  3       3 413834910 104301.0 1763,67  

 37 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  7       4 411602311 103501.9 1761,30  

 38 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      6  6       2 422911510 103539.0 1759,79  

 39 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  4       3 4276211 9 104114.0 1758,73  

 40 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  2       2 4239931 9 104204.0 1758,57  

 41 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    4  1       4 4276213 9 104118.0 1758,12  

 42 BOSMAN GUSTAAF        BAASRODE  2  1  340094 4154218 7 104330.0 1757,59  

 43 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  1       4 413838310 104345.0 1756,99  

 44 FRANCOIS WILLY        SERSKAMP  3  1  327666 411676911 103630.0 1756,92  

 45 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      5  4  326818 420831310 103620.2 1753,91  

 46 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  2       3 428229911 103859.0 1751,99  

 47 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  8       4 4299358 9 103859.0 1751,99  

 48 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      6  3  326388 422851010 103624.0 1751,01  

 49 BOON CESAR            GREMBERG  3  1  339417 403065611 104354.9 1750,34  

 50 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   4  4  327870 422401910 103721.1 1750,02  

 51 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  4       3 404507411 104324.0 1746,45  

 52 BOSMAN GUSTAAF        BAASRODE  2  2       2 4306258 9 104458.0 1744,37  

 53 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  3       2 428971810 103821.0 1740,99  

 54 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  7       5 429101711 104451.0 1740,32  

 55 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33  2       6 402966511 104617.0 1739,84  

 56 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 12       7 402963511 104620.0 1739,40  

 57 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 15       8 419621610 104622.0 1739,10  

 58 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  2       2 412842411 103944.0 1737,71  



 59 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      6  5       3 410420811 103824.0 1734,10  

 60 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  4       6 429107511 104533.0 1734,09  

 61 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  6       5 427485510 103756.9 1733,97  

 62 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   4  3       2 4271077 9 103919.1 1731,84  

 63 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  3       5 4299345 9 104118.0 1730,77  

 64 CALLEBAUT ELLEN       HERDERSE  1  1  330328 410341811 104100.8 1729,35  

 65 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33  7       9 419616710 104750.0 1726,21  

 66 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 10      10 402969411 104753.0 1725,77  

 67 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  3  1       2 4264136 8 104004.0 1723,85  

 68 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  7       3 427793312 104117.0 1723,63  

 69 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  2  2  328057 428242511 104027.0 1722,54  

 70 DE PAUW WILLY         BERLARE   4  2  333954 402625211 104353.0 1722,45  

 71 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  5       6 428228111 104220.0 1721,47  

 72 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   4  1       3 412154911 104028.1 1721,39  

 73 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  6       4 4117226 9 104143.0 1719,73  

 74 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   3  3  333580 410481411 104402.0 1719,19  

 75 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 29      11 403033711 104842.0 1718,68  

 76 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11  4       7 4295521 8 104242.0 1718,20  

 77 V.MIGERODE V.-LUYTEN  BERLARE   4  3  333848 400836412 104425.0 1717,18  

 78 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  7  5       6 411601711 103949.9 1716,76  

 79 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 21      12 419616310 104856.0 1716,67  

 80 VAN BOVEN HERMAN      SCHELLEB  4  3       2 418368810 104229.0 1713,75  

 81 BERT CONST.& ZOON     OUDEGEM   3  1  334614 427858311 104518.0 1713,33  

 82 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  5       3 422657410 104459.0 1712,30  

 83 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  1       7 428023010 104804.0 1712,06  

 84 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      2  1       2 401185511 104737.0 1710,57  

 85 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      5  1  338312 4283948 9 104748.0 1710,37  

 86 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  8       5 407517212 104247.0 1710,22  

 87 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33 20      13 402960411 104952.0 1708,65  

 88 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      5  5       2 401187611 104806.0 1707,78  

 89 VAN BOVEN SYLVAIN     SCHELLEB  2  2  329700 4001562 9 104307.0 1707,26  

 90 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 11  3       8 429107211 104843.0 1706,46  

 91 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  3  2       3 402772111 104333.0 1706,09  

 92 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN 11 10       8 4299302 9 104406.0 1705,81  

 93 BOON CESAR            GREMBERG  3  2       2 403066311 104908.9 1704,34  

 94 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   5  2       4 4298774 9 104601.0 1703,27  

 95 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  2       3 410550111 104235.0 1702,72  

 96 DELMOTTE PAUL         MOERZEKE 33  4      14 402964911 105036.0 1702,40  

 97 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      4  4       4 427379610 104250.0 1700,52  

 98 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB 10  9       6 427900210 104354.0 1700,37  

 99 VAN BOVEN HERMAN      SCHELLEB  4  1       3 4169900 9 104408.0 1699,18  

100 VERSPORTEN DANIEL     SCHELLEB  1  1  330199 419913210 104430.0 1697,68  

101 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  3  3  325833 410728711 104156.0 1697,64  

102 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  3  1       2 426332110 104157.0 1697,49  

103 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  3  2  329717 428235211 104416.0 1697,24  

104 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      2  2  328889 422811010 104400.0 1695,30  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LAND VAN AALST            HOFSTADE                  DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE Grote Omt 15-06-13 240 JAARLINGEN    LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17  1  339102 427610712 103309.0 1851,50  

  2 BOSMAN GUSTAAF        BAASRODE  4  4  340094 401680912 103522.0 1834,71  

  3 VERMEIR JOZEF         GREMBERG  5  2  341008 402337712 103623.0 1829,61  

  4 BOSMAN GUSTAAF        BAASRODE  4  2       2 401681712 103721.0 1815,29  

  5 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  6  336328 402491812 103548.0 1810,16  

  6 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  1       2 402491112 103550.0 1809,84  

  7 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17  8       2 427602912 103724.0 1809,51  

  8 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17 17       3 427609712 103727.0 1809,03  

  9 EECKHOUDT LUC         GREMBERG  3  3  339114 402276712 103916.9 1791,58  

 10 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  1       2 425281512 103159.9 1790,65  

 11 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  5       2 425282312 103159.9 1790,65  

 12 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  6  326388 408068012 103229.0 1788,59  

 13 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  7       2 408061812 103250.0 1785,17  

 14 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17 16       4 427611212 104053.0 1776,49  

 15 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB  6  4  329701 407515712 103542.0 1775,45  

 16 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      7  3  338038 401371712 104029.0 1774,63  

 17 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      7  1       2 401371012 104047.0 1771,84  

 18 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  3       3 425281812 103408.9 1769,75  

 19 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  2  330214 400697012 103655.0 1766,64  

 20 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  2       4 425282912 103429.9 1766,39  

 21 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN  7  7  331097 427794612 103731.0 1765,69  

 22 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN  7  1       2 427794412 103804.0 1760,53  

 23 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  6       2 400692412 103739.0 1759,73  

 24 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  5  325833 407689912 103519.0 1758,25  

 25 BUYLE ETIENNE         BERLARE   4  4  333950 426607012 103956.0 1758,25  

 26 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17 11       5 427605912 104304.0 1756,40  

 27 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS  HERDERSE  1  1  330328 408450712 103823.0 1753,49  

 28 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  4       3 402493412 104149.0 1753,38  

 29 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      7  4       3 401373512 104300.0 1751,49  

 30 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  4  335595 402598112 104145.0 1750,17  

 31 DE LOOR REMI          SERSKAMP  5  4  328298 425240312 103743.0 1748,90  

 32 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      7  2       4 401372012 104333.0 1746,52  

 33 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  3  337763 400870912 104324.0 1746,45  

 34 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  4       3 400693912 103934.0 1741,94  

 35 VERSPORTEN DANIEL     SCHELLEB  2  2  330199 427399412 103938.0 1741,25  

 36 VAN CAELENBERG DIRK   LEDE      4  1  326705 408080412 103738.0 1741,19  

 37 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  3       4 400694412 103939.0 1741,18  

 38 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  1       5 400695712 103942.0 1740,72  

 39 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  2       4 402492412 104320.0 1739,63  

 40 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      7  5       5 401372112 104435.0 1737,24  

 41 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  3       5 402493312 104341.0 1736,48  

 42 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  8  329717 427749212 103954.0 1736,27  

 43 GALLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  2  1  328168 427733012 103911.0 1734,66  

 44 RENNEBOOG PAUL        WETTEREN  6  2  327837 427709612 103905.0 1733,82  

 45 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  5  333580 408070912 104236.0 1731,98  

 46 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      6  4  328889 408216912 104016.0 1728,57  

 47 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  3       2 402598312 104410.0 1728,39  

 48 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  6       5 425280412 103834.9 1728,14  

 49 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  5  2  328057 430387712 103950.0 1728,13  

 50 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17  6       6 427603412 104622.0 1726,88  

 51 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      6  5       2 408218412 104030.0 1726,45  

 52 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB  6  2       2 427793312 104117.0 1723,63  

 53 GALLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  2  2       2 427730912 104027.0 1723,12  

 54 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  1       2 407689612 103907.0 1722,92  

 55 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  7  333870 408378612 104351.0 1722,31  

 56 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      3  2  327916 408463512 104031.0 1721,19  

 57 VERMEIR JOZEF         GREMBERG  5  4       2 402337812 104809.0 1720,96  

 58 VERMEIR JOZEF         GREMBERG  5  5       3 402337612 104812.0 1720,52  

 59 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  1  340417 402246512 104754.0 1720,15  

 60 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  4       2 400871112 104623.0 1719,92  

 61 BOON CESAR            GREMBERG  5  1  339417 402205312 104720.9 1719,89  

 62 RASSCHAERT ALFONS     WICHELEN  7  5       3 427797712 104237.0 1718,94  

 63 VAN DER LINDEN MARCEL SCHOONAA  5  5  331494 400816312 104256.0 1718,18  

 64 FRANCOIS WILLY        SERSKAMP  5  4  327666 427194112 104046.0 1717,63  

 65 V.MIGERODE V.-LUYTEN  BERLARE   2  1  333848 400836412 104425.0 1717,18  

 66 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  9       3 408061712 104005.0 1717,08  

 67 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE     13 12  328840 409661012 104141.0 1715,54  

 68 VERMEIR JOZEF         GREMBERG  5  3       4 402334412 104852.0 1714,76  

 69 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      6  4  338312 401374612 104719.0 1714,56  



 70 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  5  1  327647 407703412 104114.0 1713,34  

 71 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      6  6       2 401374712 104730.0 1712,97  

 72 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE     13  8       2 409657612 104214.0 1710,63  

 73 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  2       3 407687812 104029.0 1710,56  

 74 VAN IMPE BART         SCHELLEB  6  3       3 407517212 104247.0 1710,22  

 75 DELVAEYE MICHEL       ERPE      1  1  326243 408265812 104052.0 1709,27  

 76 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  4       2 427749512 104257.0 1708,82  

 77 MELCKEBEEK JULIEN     LEDE      6  2       3 408216312 104230.0 1708,51  

 78 BUYLE ETIENNE         BERLARE   4  2       2 424831612 104529.0 1708,33  

 79 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      6  1       3 401375212 104808.0 1707,50  

 80 VAN HOLEWINCKEL ROBER ZELE      7  6       6 401370812 104800.0 1707,26  

 81 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  4       2 408073712 104525.0 1707,02  

 82 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN    APPELS    6  5       6 402491612 104711.0 1705,66  

 83 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  2       2 402247312 104942.0 1704,64  

 84 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  9       2 408379612 104554.0 1704,29  

 85 SEGERS FREDDY         GREMBERG  4  4       3 402242912 104946.0 1704,07  

 86 VERMEIR JOZEF         GREMBERG  5  1       5 402337512 105024.0 1701,64  

 87 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  1       3 427747812 104357.0 1700,01  

 88 V.MIGERODE V.-LUYTEN  BERLARE   2  2       2 405826512 104624.0 1699,84  

 89 VAN DER HAEGEN BART   SCHELLEB  6  5       6 400697612 104427.0 1698,19  

 90 HEYSE MARCEL          LEDE      2  2  328786 406527912 104340.0 1697,69  

 91 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  4       4 407689212 104159.0 1697,19  

 92 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  4       3 408375412 104646.0 1696,78  

 93 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  1       3 402597512 104750.0 1696,35  

 94 DE MOOR ACHIEL        SMETLEDE  6  6       5 407684412 104205.0 1696,31  

 95 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      6  1  326818 409555212 104255.2 1694,06  

 96 D'HAESELEIR DANIEL    SERSKAMP  5  5       2 427738712 104351.0 1692,32  

 97 BUYLE ETIENNE         BERLARE   4  1       3 424832312 104724.0 1691,74  

 98 DE COSTER MARC        UITBERGE  6  5  331853 400606312 104619.0 1690,40  

 99 BUYLE JULIEN          SERSKAMP  5  4       2 407700512 104353.0 1689,92  

100 FRANCOIS WILLY        SERSKAMP  5  3       2 427198312 104355.0 1689,73  

101 EECKHOUDT LUC         GREMBERG  3  2       2 402277912 105047.9 1688,83  

102 DE LOOR REMI          SERSKAMP  5  5       2 425242312 104447.0 1685,45  

103 PHILIPS GEERT         GREMBERG 17 12       7 427602012 105113.0 1685,26  

104 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  3       4 408066612 104350.0 1683,86  

105 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      6  6       2 409552412 104408.2 1683,44  

106 DE VUYST GILBERT      SMETLEDE  8  4       6 425286012 104341.9 1682,49  

107 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      6  3       4 401376812 105116.0 1680,91  

108 VAN HUFFEL RENE       SCHELLEB  9  5       4 427748412 104622.0 1679,09  

109 DE SMET KRIS&JELLE    LEDE      3  1       2 408463312 104542.0 1675,61  

110 DE WAELE WILLY        LEDE      9  1       5 408068312 104449.0 1675,36  

111 PISCADOOR FRANCOIS    LEDE     13  9       3 409659012 104618.0 1675,19  

112 VAN PETEGHEM INGRID   BERLARE   4  2       4 402597912 105032.0 1673,51  

113 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  2       3 408072112 104931.0 1671,94  

114 KERRE RUDY            BERLARE   9  2       4 408377612 104946.0 1671,30  

115 VAN HOLEWINCKEL GUSTA ZELE      6  5       5 401375312 105232.0 1670,40  

116 SAEYS WILLY           ST.GILLI  5  2       3 400872512 105215.0 1670,03  

117 BASTIAENS NORBERT     BERLARE   5  3       4 408075712 105009.0 1666,65  

118 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   8  5  327870 414069712 104646.1 1666,27  

119 VAN LIMBERGEN GERT    LEDE      6  3       3 409551712 104610.2 1665,99  

120 VAN LEUVEN EDM        WANZELE   8  3       2 425967612 104649.1 1665,85  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


